Marcia in notturna
Croce rossa Bordighera

Bordighera
TURNO 1
CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO
CcLsS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA" NETTO DIST. RITM O
MASCHI
1 110 FAMA' Paolo 74 27'11 5'26
2 136 FERRARA Gabriele 08 27'44 33 5'32
3 122 AMERICO Marco 69 27'48 37 5'33
4 65 BRAMATO Christian 78 28'06 55 5'37
5 109 MAIGA Tommaso 77 28'19 1'08 5'39
6 64 BOCHICCHIO Fabio 77 28'27 1'16 5'41
7 128 DI LORENZO Voivoda 76 28'34 1'23 5'42
8 114 BRUNA Luca 86 28'39 1'28 5'43
9 96 SENISI Franco 70 28'43 1'32 5'44
10 79 CANTERRUCCIO Andrea 79 28'57 1'46 5'47
11 236 VERANDO Daniele 87 29'03 1'52 5'48
12 94 BIAMONTI Alessio 78 29'39 2'28 5'55
13 58 FRANCISCO Paolo 67 29'42 2'31 5'56
14 133 DE VINCENTIS Giovanni 67 29'58 2'47 5'59
15 98 LANTERI Erik 75 30'21 3'10 6'04
16 237 OUNIFI Andy 91 30'30 3'19 6'06
17 103 CATALANO Claudio 71 30'33 3'22 6'06
18 232 FENEK Fulvio 87 30'56 3'45 6'11
19 125 GALIMBERTI Federico 70 31'04 3'53 6'12
20 117 LUCCHETTI Paolo 69 31'22 4'11 6'16
21 118 ZICHITELLA Nato 83 31'24 4'13 6'16
22 72 CANDISTARO Marco 76 31'30 4'19 6'18
23 234 ALBANESE Andrea 84 31'47 4'36 6'21
24 243 TRIMARCHI Gaetano 60 31'48 4'37 6'21
25 226 CHIABRA Daniele 87 31'51 4'40 6'22
26 100 LO BELLO Fabrizio 79 32'06 4'55 6'25
26 102 PETTOROSSI Flavio 66 32'06 4'55 6'25
28 113 MICHELETTI Luca 63 32'15 5'04 6'27
29 129 DELLA MORTE Claudio 75 32'35 5'24 6'31
30 63 ALOV ISI Manuel 68 32'38 5'27 6'31
31 163 MONACO Marco 80 32'50 5'39 6'34
32 101 MAMMONE Vincenzo 70 32'56 5'45 6'35
33 111 FIORITI Gianfranco 74 32'58 5'47 6'35
34 80 RANTINO Marco 75 33'00 5'49 6'36
35 60 GABRIELLI Simone 92 33'01 5'50 6'36
36 88 BIANCHI Alessio 70 33'25 6'14 6'41
37 119 SCASSAR Dario 58 33'37 6'26 6'43
38 124 MOLINA Alberto 81 33'39 6'28 6'43
39 74 BERTINO Giovanni 80 33'44 6'33 6'44
40 116 ANTONELLI Massimiliano 75 34'10 6'59 6'50
41 37 GRANTO Ronny 62 34'11 7'00 6'50
42 99 LANTERI Jacopo 05 34'19 7'08 6'51
43 157 PRESEPIO Gabriele 98 34'33 7'22 6'54
44 61 VIATORI Gianluca 34'36 7'25 6'55
45 62 PICCONE Paolo 68 34'44 7'33 6'56
46 121 GIUSTETTO Federico 64 34'49 7'38 6'57
47 57 LITTARDI Ezio 58 35'01 7'50 7'00
48 52 ASSANDRI Rino 35'32 8'21 7'06
49 77 PESCE Massimo 36'20 9'09 7'16
50 231 FORNERIS Andrea 74 36'29 9'18 717
51 166 PELLEGRINO Federico 04 36'38 9'27 7'19
52 112 BRUNATI Aldo 72 36'39 9'28 7'19
53 73 BERTINO Lorenzo 76 36'43 9'32 7'20
54 244 BORELLA Federico 89 36'51 9'40 7'22
55 230 LEGA Maurizio 61 36'58 9'47 7'23
56 240 PASTORINO Marco 84 37'23 10'12 7'28
57 170 TRAVERSO Nicolo"' 10 37'25 10'14 7'29
58 46 SALVANO Francesco 11 37'35 10'24 7'31
59 86 EVIRI Daniele 76 37'43 10'32 7'32
60 38 SALVANO Alberto 71 37'48 10'37 7'33
61 131 WESTERMAN Erik 93 37'51 10'40 7'34
62 75 SAVIOTTI Alberto 70 37'54 10'43 7'34
63 21 GAMBA Gianfranco 61 38'06 10'55 7'37
63 22 RAIMONDO Davide 64 38'06 10'55 7'37
65 140 BIANCHERI Enrico 65 38'07 10'56 7'37
66 104 BRACO Massimo 92 38'11 11'00 7'38
67 85 LANDI Massimo 62 38'39 11'28 7'43
68 186 DE MICHELE Alessandro 03 39'08 11'57 7'49
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69 134 ALLARIA Claudio 91 39'11 12'00 7'50
70 235 LACQUA Luciano 84 39'42 12'31 7'56
71 141 TRAVERSO Dario 60 39'51 12'40 7'58
72 120 POLIMENI Paolo 71 40'49 13'38 8'09
73 53 CASATI Stefano 67 41'08 13'57 8'13
74 126 ANATRIELLO Domenico 84 41'28 14'17 8'17
75 127 MORELLI Gianluca 83 42'23 15'12 8'28
75 139 FILIPPONI Matteo 89 42'23 15'12 8'28
77 174 TRAVERSO Dario 60 42'56 15'45 8'35
78 132 VALFRE' Giorgio 57 43'00 15'49 8'36
79 229 DE TORO Florean 97 43'29 16'18 8'41
80 241 DE TORO Michele 62 43'31 16'20 8'42
81 47 BOVENZI Giacomo 74 43'42 16'31 8'44
82 130 KAMP Erik 58 43'49 16'38 8'45
83 169 MAMBRIN Edoardo 05 44'03 16'52 8'48
84 138 DERVISH Xhani 93 44'06 16'55 8'49
85 228 MESSINEO Francesco 55 45'08 17'57 9'01
86 105 CONTE Antonio 42 45'16 18'05 9'03
87 115 TAPPA Sergio 74 45'23 1"l 2 9'04
88 158 ALBERTI Silvio 88 45'35 18'24 9'07
89 135 ELLINO Bruno 61 45'36 18'25 9'07
90 107 ARIANO Renato 46 45'47 18'36 9'09
91 188 BARAZZETTA Massimo 72 49'06 21'55 9'49
92 91 BORGOGNO Lorenzo 02 49'15 22'04 9'51
93 50 BOVENZI Edoardo 12 50'07 22'56 1001
94 155 VERCELLATI Giosue 60 50'11 23'00 10'02
95 238 FANTINI Massimo 52 51'59 24'48 10'23
96 49 BOVENZI Bruno 49 53'33 26'22 10'42
97 137 FILIPPONI Paolo 59 58'10 30'59 11'38
98 78 BONIFACIO Alfonso 78 1:01'00 33'49 12'12
99 246 DANIELLO Michele 59 1:02'00 34'49 12'24
100 245 CACIA Gianluca 71 1:04'41 37'30 12'56
101 68 CONTINO Agostino 43 1:05'42 38'31 13'08
102 41 COLLITIS Kryst 83 1:07'14 40'03 13'26
103 48 BOVENZI Oliver 13 1:07'15 40'04 13'27
104 92 GHIGO Valentino 75 1:07'16 40'05 13'27
105 225 GIOVANARDI Luca 09 1:08'59 41'48 13'47
106 239 GIOVANRDI Giovanni 63 1:16'08 48'57 15'13
107 66 IEFALO Emilio 50 1:18'13 51'02 15'38
108 242 SISMONDINI Claudio 54 1:23'52 56'41 16'46
109 142 BELLINI Davide 73 1:24'26 57'15 16'53

FEMMINE

1 252 MARISCOTTI Elisa 87 30'33 6'06

2 159 GALIMBERTI Camilla 03 31'02 29 6'12

3 90 BURCHINI Elodie 80 32'53 2'20 6'34

4 70 DI RIDOLFO Diana 06 33'01 2'28 6'36

5 146 MACCARIO Miriam 01 33'11 2'38 6'38

6 89 FIERILE Monica 71 33'18 2'45 6'39

7 251 ASSEMBRI Sveva 78 33'23 2'50 6'40

8 248 BERENZI Chiara 71 33'24 2'51 6'40

9 76 LAURIA Donatella 72 33'46 3'13 6'45
10 54 TURRINI Ornella 67 34'03 3'30 6'48
11 165 PAOLINO Teresa 53 35'00 4'27 7'00
12 145 BURLO Carla 67 35'08 4'35 7'01
13 247 SISMONDINI Cristina 78 35'49 5'16 7'09
14 182 TOSELLI Simona 87 36'07 5'34 7'13
15 43 RUSSO Stefania 78 36'34 6'01 7'18
16 106 CECCHINI Elena 69 36'46 6'13 7'21
17 44 AIROLDI Paolo 70 37'01 6'28 7'24
18 164 RUSSO Deborah 75 37'14 6'41 7'26
19 59 PENA Gutierres 88 37'40 7'07 7'32
20 71 MACCARIO Chiara 05 37'42 7'09 7'32
21 81 NEGRI Patrzia 58 38'20 747 7'40
22 143 LAIGUEGLIA Linda 82 38'47 8'14 7'45
23 148 VERZANINI Giuseppina 70 39'03 8'30 7'48
24 173 SERLANDIS Cabalero 82 40'02 9'29 8'00
25 167 BENAPPI Elena 75 40'03 9'30 8'00
26 149 USSEGLIO Roberta 66 41'33 11'00 8'18
27 93 VILLOTTA Chiara 05 43'27 12'54 8'41
28 168 MAMBRIN Anita 01 43'57 13'24 8'47
28 178 LUONI Francesca 93 43'57 13'24 8'47
30 10 SALVANO Lisa 04 44'05 13'32 8'49
31 175 D'AMATO Raffaella 73 44'15 13'42 8'51
32 39 SALVANO Martina 02 44'19 13'46 8'51
33 249 BALDARI Sara 92 44'20 13'47 8'52
34 9 BARALE Lucia 74 44'51 14'18 8'58
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NUM CONCORRENTE

MICHELETTI Anna
ZUCCOTTI Maria
SERVI Silvia
BOTTELLI Beatrice
BARTOLUCCI Susanna
BAVA Cristina
VIALE Federica
CABRAS Eleonora
CIOBANO Elena
BOVENZI Alice
BORGOGNO Chiara
DE NITO Demetta
MAGUGNANI Elena
CIARCELLUTI llaria
CIARCELLUTI Gaia
PESCE Ludovica
PREZIOSI Natalia
PERARO Stefania
DE IACO Valeria
VALASTRO Monica
PUDDU Roberta
ZILIOLI Chiara
FERILLI Francesca
FERRARI Raffaella
ROCCA Patrizia
PINA Domenica
CALFOPIETRO Rosa
BELLOCCHIO Elena
VANZETTI Costanza
FALZONE Rosaria
ALLEGRETTI Raffaella
COLTRI Cristina

CATEG.

NAZ

AN

95
68
65
77
68
78
83
85
84
10
05
07
65
08
02

56
68
72
74
79
74
75
68
68
57
47
59
50
64
66
48

SOCIETA"
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NETTO

45'01
45'32
45'32
45'32
48'07
49'25
49'44
51'22
51'56
53'33
56'40
57'34

:00'59
:01'09
:01'10
:01'17
:02'27
:03'07
:03'08
:03'21
:04'38
:08'58
:10'17
11611
116'17
:19'20
:19'25
122'20
124'10
12417
126'33
126'39

DIST. RITMO
14'28 9'00
14'59 9'06
14'59 9'06
14'59 9'06
17'34 9'37
18'52 9'53
19'11 9'56
20'49 10'16
21'23 10'23
23'00 1042
26'07 11'20
27'01 11'30
30'26 12'11
30'36 12'13
30'37 12'14
30'44 12'15
31'54 12'29
32'34 12'37
32'35 12'37
32'48 12'40
34'05 12'55
38'25 13'47
39'44 14'03
45'38 15'14
45'44 15'15
48'47 15'52
48'52 15'53
51'47 16'28
53'37 16'50
53'44 16'51
56'00 17'18
56'06 17'19
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